McDaniel
General Service Gauges
(Brass Internals)
Polyamid ‘B’ Case      4” and 6” Gauges
(Fiberglass reinforced)
Stainless Steel Case
11/2” and 21/2” Gauges
All Brass

* Receiver gauge is dual range
(0-100% primary, 0-10 square root secondary)
How to Order By Code
Select the model.
Select the pressure range (describe if requesting inches
of water, mercury, etc.)
Specify mounting code if other than standard bottom
connection.
Add special configurations if needed – either by code or
written description.
Add choice of filling, if appropriate.  (GF = Glycerin
Filled, SF = Silicone Filled, or FF = Flourlube Filled)
Example:
A 4” Polyamid “B” gauge with ¹⁄₄” NPT connection,
range of 800 psi, with panel mount/lower back u-
clamp configuration, filled at the factory with glyc-
erin (NJU-GF)
Last Word
McDaniel 4” and 6” gauges with brass internals are also
available in 304 s/s cases on request. Options include max-
imum pressure pointers (lazy hands), hi/low adjustable
electric contact gauges, special service gauges, steam
siphons, diaphragm seals, pulsation snubbers, test gauges
and more.  Consult your McDaniel distributor.  For all-stain-
less gauges, see McDaniel blue brochure, AS594, or latest
revision .
M
C
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S
43 39 27 42 8 10 12.5 14 56 48 3.5 27 25 1.5 – * 14 11 18
1.69 1.54 1.06 1.65 0.31 0.39 0.49 0.55 2.20 1.89 0.137 1.06 0.98 0.06 0.55 0.43 0.71
54 46 29.5 52 7 8 15 14 60 – – 30 27.5 2 12 * 15 22 22
2.13 1.81 1.16 2.05 0.28 0.31 0.59 0.55 2.36 1.18 1.08 0.08 0.47 0.60 0.87 0.87
68.5 57 31 62 10 12 15 14 85 75 3.8 37 24 3 4 18 14 15 25.5
2.70 2.24 1.22 2.44 0.39 0.47 0.59 0.55 3.35 2.95 0.15 1.46 0.94 0.12 0.16 0.71 0.55 0.60 1.00
64 54 31 63 7 11.5 14 14 75 – – 30 23 3 5 * 14 15 22
2.52 2.13 1.22 2.48 0.28 0.39 0.55 0.55 2.95 1.18 0.91 0.12 0.20 0.55 0.60 0.87
113 83 49 100 13 16 21.5 22 113 – – 49 – 1.3 16 34 21 15 34
4.45 3.27 1.93 3.94 0.51 0.63 0.85 0.87 4.45 1.93 0.06 0.63 1.33 0.83 0.59 1.34
160 118 50 160 20 21 20 22 196 178 5.8 56 44.0 2 – 50 21 20 36
6.30 4.65 1.97 6.30 0.79 0.83 0.79 0.87 7.72 7.01 0.23 2.20 1.73 0.08 1.97 0.83 0.79 1.42
Nominal Case
Model Size Diameter
MM
R7 1¹⁄₂“ In.
MM
T 2“ In.
MM
J 2¹⁄₂“ In.
MM
U 2¹⁄₂“ In.
L, M, MM
N, P, 4“ In.
MM
Y, Z, 6“ In.
Notes: * Not applicable on center-back connected gauges (3.) ¹⁄₈” NPT = 11 mm (0.43) (6.) ¹⁄₄” NPT = 32mm (1.26)
(1.) ¹⁄₄” NPT = 13 mm (0.51) (4.) ¹⁄₄” NPT = 15 mm (0.59) (7.) “U” Clamp model reduced to 68.5 mm (2.70)
(2.) ¹⁄₄” NPT = 14 mm (0.55) (5.) ¹⁄₄” NPT = 15 mm (0.59) (8.) “U” Clamp model reduced to 165.5 mm (6.49)
McDaniel also makes gauges in other materials, in sizes and ranges to fit a wide variety of appli-
cations, and in many special configurations.
Ask your representative about McDaniel gauges with stainless steel internals, test gauges, or
other requirements.
DISTRIBUTED BY
Mailing Address: P. O. Box 187, Luling, LA 70070  Office and Warehouse: Hwy 90 West, Paradis, LA 70080
Phone: (504) 758-2782   •   New Orleans (504) 467-1333   •   Fax: (504) 758-1688
World Wide Web Address:  http://www.thomasregister.com/mcdanielgauges
Dimensional Data
McDaniel Controls, Inc.
BI 496
(1.)
(3.)